Run: 8/06/2019
8:20AM

CALHOUN COUNTY E-911

End Of Month Report
7/01/2019 To 7/31/2019
(Filtered by Unit Department Assignment)

Page: 1

ALL CALLS CALLS WITH RPT NO
(WITH AT LEAST ONE AGENCY UNIT ON SGENE)

1 GRANTSVILLE POLICE DEPT.

Alarm Burglary NATURE CODE: ALARMS 1 0
Disorderly Persons NATURE CODE: 015.00 1 0
Officer Needs Assistance NATURE CODE: SIG5 1 0
Threats NATURE CODE: THREATS 1 0
Warrant NATURE CODEWARRANT 1 0

Totals For: GRANTSVILLE POLICE DEPT. 5 0

CALHOUN MAGISTRATES

Investigation- Officer Initiated

NATURE CODE:

Totals For: CALHOUN MAGISTRATES
CALHOUN COUNTY SHERIFF,S DEPT.

Abandoned Vehicle

Animal Abuse/Neglect

Animal Problem

Assault - Other

Auto Accident

BLS TRANSPORT

Break And Entering

Burning - Uncontrolled

Child Custody Case

CIVIL PROCESS SERVE PAPERS
COUNTERFEIT ITEMS

CPS REFERAL/FOLLOW-UP
Detail

Disabled Motorist

Dispute - Active

Dispute - Inactive

Dispute - Verbal

Domestic Dispute - Inactive
Fight

HOME CONFINEMENT CHECK
INTOXICATED SUBJECT
Investigation / Followup

Investigation- Officer Initiated

NATURE CODE:
NATURE CODE:
NATURE CODE:
NATURE CODE:
NATURE CODE:
NATURE CODE:
NATURE CODE:
NATURE CODE:
NATURE CODE:
NATURE CODE:

NATURE CODE
NATURE CODE

NATURE CODE:
NATURE CODE:
NATURE CODE:
NATURE CODE:
NATURE CODE:
NATURE CODE:
NATURE CODE:
NATURE CODE:
NATURE CODE:
NATURE CODE:
NATURE CODE:

INVEST

043.02
011.00
011.01
067.02
SIG6
BTX
SIG16
054.07
003.00
CIVIL PR
. CONTFIT
: CPS REF
DET.00
DIS
016.05
016.06
016.07
016.01
SIG12
HC
SIG10
INV
INVEST

ALL CALLS CALLS WITH RPT NO

(WITH AT LEAST ONE AGENCY UNIT ON SCENE)
1 0

1 0

ALL CALLS CALLS WITH RPT NO

(WITH AT LEAST ONE AGENCY UNIT ON SCENE)
1 0

B w N

N = a2 4o a4 N a2 A 4 A Ao

—_

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

N 00 = B




Run: 8/06/2019 CALHOUN COUNTY E-911 Page: 2

8:20AM End Of Month Report
7/01/2019 To 7/31/2019
(Filtered by Unit Department Assignment)

Juvenile Problem NATURE CODE: 035.00 1 0
MENTAL HYIGENE NATURE CODE: METHYG 1 0
Motor Vehicle Accident No Injuries NATURE CODE: SIG-6 1 0
Notification NATURE CODE: NOTE 1 0
Probation Violation Issue NATURE CODE:PROB VIO 1 0
Property - Damage NATURE CODE: 005.00 2 0
Prowler NATURE CODE:  014.00 1 0
Stolen Vehicle NATURE CODE: SIG14 1 0
Suspicious Activity NATURE CODE: SUSP 3 0
Suspicious Person NATURE CODE: 030.00 2 0
Suspicious Vehicle NATURE CODE: 030.01 3 0
Theft Report - Inactive NATURE CODE: 063.01 1 0
Traffic Stop NATURE CODE:  038.00 131 0
Trespassing NATURE CODE: SIG33 1 0
VIN/SERIAL VERIFICATION NATURE CODE: VIN 1 0
Warrant NATURE CODEWARRANT 2 0
Well Being Check NATURE CODE:  026.00 2 0
Wrecker Request NATURE CODE: TOW 1 0
Wreckless Driver NATURE CODBNRECK DR 1 0

Totals For: CALHOUN COUNTY SHERIFF,S DEPT. 202 0

West Virginia State Police

ALL CALLS CALLS WITH RPT NO
(WITH AT LEAST ONE AGENCY UNIT ON SCENE)

Alarm Burglary NATURE CODE: ALARMS 2 0
Animal Abuse/Neglect NATURE CODE: 011.00 1 0
Animal Problem NATURE CODE:  011.01 2 0
Assault - Other NATURE CODE:  067.02 1 0
ASST REQUESTED NATURE CODEASST REQ 1 0
Auto Accident NATURE CODE: SIG6 5 0
Break And Entering NATURE CODE: SIG16 3 0
Burning - Uncontrolled NATURE CODE: 054.07 1 0
Child Custody Case NATURE CODE: 003.00 1 0
COUNTERFEIT ITEMS NATURE CODE: CONTFIT 1 0
Dispute - Verbal NATURE CODE:  016.07 3 0
Domestic Active NATURE CODE: DOM 1 0
Domestic Dispute - Inactive NATURE CODE:  016.01 1 0




Run: 8/06/2019
8:20AM

CALHOUN COUNTY E-911 Page: 3

End Of Month Report
7/01/2019 To 7/31/2019
(Filtered by Unit Department Assignment)

Farm Accident NATURE CODE: FRM 1 0
General Relay Of Info NATURE CODE:GEN RELY 2 0
Harassment NATURE CODE:  016.08 1 0
INTOXICATED SUBJECT NATURE CODE: SIG10 1 0
Investigation / Followup NATURE CODE: INV 1 0
Investigation- Officer Initiated NATURE CODE: INVEST 4 0
Juvenile Problem NATURE CODE:  035.00 1 0
Kidnapping NATURE CODE: 025.00 1 0
Medical Alert NATURE CODEMED ALER 1 0
MENTAL HYIGENE NATURE CODE: METHYG 1 0
Mental Problems NATURE CODE: MTL 2 0
Missing Person NATURE CODE:  019.01 1 0
Motorcycle Accident NATURE CODE: MOTOR 1 0
Phone Harrasment NATURE CODE: PHO 1 0
Property - Damage NATURE CODE: 005.00 3 0
Property - Unsecure NATURE CODE: 005.05 1 0
Property Damage NATURE CODEP DAMAGE 1 0
ROAD HAZZARD NATURE CODE: RD HAZ 1 0
Seizures NATURE CODE;  048.43 1 0
Stolen Property NATURE CODE: STOLEN 1 0
Stolen Vehicle NATURE CODE: SIG14 1 0
Suspicious Activity NATURE CODE: SUSP 2 0
Suspicious Person NATURE CODE: 030.00 3 0
Suspicious Vehicle NATURE CODE: 030.01 1 0
Theft Report - Inactive NATURE CODE:  063.01 1 0
Threats NATURE CODE: THREATS 1 0
Traffic Stop NATURE CODE:  038.00 36 0
Trespassing NATURE CODE: SIG33 1 0
UNKNOWN COMPLAINT NATURE CODE: uc 1 0
Warrant NATURE CODEWARRANT 1 0

Totals For: West Virginia State Police 98 0

CALHOUN CO. D.N.R.
Auto Accident

Property - Damage

NATURE CODE: SIG6
NATURE CODE: 005.00

ALL CALLS CALLS WITH RPT NO
(WITH AT LEAST ONE AGENCY UNIT ON SCENE)

1
1

0
0




Run:

20

21

22

23

29

8/06/2019 CALHOUN COUNTY E-911

8:20AM End Of Month Report
7/01/2019 To 7/31/2019

(Filtered by Unit Department Assignment)

Suspicious Activity
Suspicious Person
TREE/ROADWAY

NATURE CODE:
NATURE CODE:

SUSP
030.00

NATURE CODE: TREE/RD

Totals For: CALHOUN CO. D.N.R,

State Fire Marshall Office

investigation- Officer Initiated

NATURE CODE:

Totals For: State Fire Marshall Office

GRANTSVILLE VOL. FIRE DEPT.

Auto Accident
Detail

Farm Accident
FIRE ALARM
LANDING ZONE
Smoke - Smell Of
TREE/ROADWAY

Motor Vehicle Accident No Injuries

Totals For: UPPER WEST FORK VOL. FIRE DEPT.

NATURE CODE:
NATURE CODE:
NATURE CODE:

INVEST

SIG6
DET.00
FRM

NATURE CODE: FIRE ALA

NATURE CODE:
NATURE CODE:

LZ
054.53

NATURE CODE: TREE/RD

Totals For: GRANTSVILLE VOL. FIRE DEPT.
UPPER WEST FORK VOL. FIRE DEPT.

NATURE CODE:

ARNOLDSBURG VOL. FIRE DEPT.

Auto Accident

Back Pain

Investigation / Followup

Motor Vehicle Accident No Injuries
Motorcycle Accident

Smoke - Smell Of

Traffic Stop

NATURE CODE:
NATURE CODE:
NATURE CODE:
NATURE CODE:
NATURE CODE:
NATURE CODE:
NATURE CODE:

Totals For: ARNOLDSBURG VOL. FIRE DEPT.

CALHOUN EMS

Abdominal Pain
ALS Transport
ASST REQUESTED
Auto Accident

NATURE CODE:
NATURE CODE:

SIG-6

SIG6
048.06
INV
SIG-6
MOTOR
054.53
038.00

048.00
TXP

NATURE CODEASST REQ

NATURE CODE;

SIG6

)
1

5
ALL CALLS

Page: 4

0
0
0
0

CALLS WITH RPT NO

(WITH AT LEAST ONE AGENCY UNIT ON SCENE)

1

1
ALL CALLS

0

0
CALLS WITH RPT NO

(WITH AT LEAST ONE AGENCY UNIT ON SCENE)

1
1
1
1
3

1
1

9
ALL CALLS

0

o O O o o o o

CALLS WITH RPT NO

(WITH AT LEAST ONE AGENCY UNIT ON SCENE)

1

1
ALL CALLS

0

0
CALLS WITH RPT NO

(WITH AT LEAST ONE AGENCY UNIT ON SCENE)

2
1
1
1
1
1

1

8
ALL CALLS

0

c O O O o O o

CALLS WITH RPT NO

(WITH AT LEAST ONE AGENCY UNIT ON SCENE)

2
8
1

0

0
0
0




Run: 8/06/2019

8:20AM

(Filtered by Unit Department Assignment)

Bleeding / Lacerations
BLS TRANSPORT
Breathing Problems
Chest Pain

Child Birth/OB
Diabetic Problem
Extremity Pain

Falls

Farm Accident
General lliness
General Relay Of Info
General Weakness
Infection

LIFTING ASST. REQ
Medical Alert

Mental Problems
Motor Vehicle Accident No Injuries
Motorcycle Accident
MUTUAL AIDE
Nausea/\VVomiting
Overdose/ Poisoning
Passed Out/Fainted
Stroke

Unresponsive

Warrant

Totals For: CALHOUN EMS

CALHOUN COUNTY E-911

End Of Month Report
7/01/2019 To 7/31/2019

NATURE CODE: 048.09
NATURE CODE: BTX

NATURE CODE: 048.10
NATURE CODE: 048.16
NATURE CODE: LABOR
NATURE CODE: 048.23
NATURE CODE: EX PAIN
NATURE CODE: FALLS
NATURE CODE: FRM
NATURE CODE: GEN

NATURE CODE:GEN RELY
NATURE CODE3SEN.WEAK
NATURE CODE: INFECT
NATURE CODE: LIFT AST
NATURE CODEMED ALER
NATURE CODE: MTL
NATURE CODE: SIG-6
NATURE CODE: MOTOR
NATURE CODE:MUT-AIDE
NATURE CODE: NAUSEA

NATURE CODE: oD
NATURE CODE: PASS
NATURE CODE: 048.46
NATURE CODE: UNR

NATURE CODEWARRANT

-
NN 2w W NN

e - T Vi N

= NN NN

70

Page:

OCJOCJODOOODOOOOOOOOOOOOOODD

5




