Run: 8/06/2019 8:20AM

CALHOUN COUNTY E-911

End Of Month Report 7/01/2019 To 7/31/2019

(Filtered by Unit Department Assignment)

Page:

1

1	GRANTSVILLE POLICE DEPT.			ALL CALLS CA	ALLS WITH RPT NO GENCY UNIT ON SCENE)
	Alarm Burglary	NATURE CODE:	ALARMS	1	0
	Disorderly Persons	NATURE CODE:	015.00	1	0
	Officer Needs Assistance	NATURE CODE:	SIG5	1	0
	Threats	NATURE CODE:	THREATS	1	0
	Warrant	NATURE CODE:	WARRANT	1	0
	Totals For: GRANTSVILLE POLI	ICE DEPT.		5	0
2	CALHOUN MAGISTRATES			ALL CALLS CA	LLS WITH RPT NO
	Investigation- Officer Initiated	NATURE CODE:	INVEST	(WITH AT LEAST ONE AC	O O
	Totals For: CALHOUN MAGISTF	RATES		1	0
3	CALHOUN COUNTY SHERIFF,S DEPT.			ALL CALLS CA	LLS WITH RPT NO
	Abandoned Vehicle	NATURE CODE:	043.02	(WITH AT LEAST ONE AG	GENCY UNIT ON SCENE) O
	Animal Abuse/Neglect	NATURE CODE:	011.00	2	0
	Animal Problem	NATURE CODE:	011.01	3	0
	Assault - Other	NATURE CODE:	067.02	1	0
	Auto Accident	NATURE CODE:	SIG6	4	0
	BLS TRANSPORT	NATURE CODE:	ВТХ	1	0
	Break And Entering	NATURE CODE:	SIG16	1	0
	Burning - Uncontrolled	NATURE CODE:	054.07	1	0
	Child Custody Case	NATURE CODE:	003.00	1	0
	CIVIL PROCESS SERVE PAPERS	NATURE CODE:	CIVIL PR	4	0
	COUNTERFEIT ITEMS	NATURE CODE:	CONTFIT	1	0
	CPS REFERAL/FOLLOW-UP	NATURE CODE:	CPS REF	2	0
	Detail	NATURE CODE:	DET.00	1	0
	Disabled Motorist	NATURE CODE:	DIS	1	0
	Dispute - Active	NATURE CODE:	016.05	1	0
	Dispute - Inactive	NATURE CODE:	016.06	1	0
	Dispute - Verbal	NATURE CODE:	016.07	2	0
	Domestic Dispute - Inactive	NATURE CODE:	016.01	1	0
	Fight	NATURE CODE:	SIG12	1	0
	HOME CONFINEMENT CHECK	NATURE CODE:	HC	4	0
	INTOXICATED SUBJECT	NATURE CODE:	SIG10	1	0
	Investigation / Followup	NATURE CODE:	INV	8	0
	Investigation- Officer Initiated	NATURE CODE:	INVEST	2	0

Run: 8/06/2019 8:20AM

CALHOUN COUNTY E-911 End Of Month Report

Page:

2

7/01/2019 To 7/31/2019

(Filtered by Unit Department Assignment)

Juvenile Problem	NATURE CODE:	035.00	1	0
MENTAL HYIGENE	NATURE CODE:	METHYG	1	0
Motor Vehicle Accident No Injuries	NATURE CODE:	SIG-6	1	0
Notification	NATURE CODE:	NOTE	1	0
Probation Violation Issue	NATURE CODE: P	ROB VIO	1	0
Property - Damage	NATURE CODE:	005.00	2	0
Prowler	NATURE CODE:	014.00	1	0
Stolen Vehicle	NATURE CODE:	SIG14	1	0
Suspicious Activity	NATURE CODE:	SUSP	3	0
Suspicious Person	NATURE CODE:	030.00	2	0
Suspicious Vehicle	NATURE CODE:	030.01	3	0
Theft Report - Inactive	NATURE CODE:	063.01	1	0
Traffic Stop	NATURE CODE:	038.00	131	0
Trespassing	NATURE CODE:	SIG33	1	0
VIN/SERIAL VERIFICATION	NATURE CODE:	VIN	1	0
Warrant	NATURE CODE:WARRANT		2	0
Well Being Check	NATURE CODE:	026.00	2	0
Wrecker Request	NATURE CODE:	TOW	1	0
Wreckless Driver	NATURE CODEW	RECK DR	1	0

Totals For: CALHOUN COUNTY SHERIFF,S DEPT. 202 0

4 West Virginia State Police ALL CALLS CALLS WITH RPT NO

West Virginia State Police				ALLS WITH RPT NO GENCY UNIT ON SCENE)
Alarm Burglary	NATURE CODE:	ALARMS	2	0
Animal Abuse/Neglect	NATURE CODE:	011.00	1	0
Animal Problem	NATURE CODE:	011.01	2	0
Assault - Other	NATURE CODE:	067.02	1	0
ASST REQUESTED	NATURE CODE:A	SST REQ	1	0
Auto Accident	NATURE CODE:	SIG6	5	0
Break And Entering	NATURE CODE:	SIG16	3	0
Burning - Uncontrolled	NATURE CODE:	054.07	1	0
Child Custody Case	NATURE CODE:	003.00	1	0
COUNTERFEIT ITEMS	NATURE CODE:	CONTFIT	1	0
Dispute - Verbal	NATURE CODE:	016.07	3	0
Domestic Active	NATURE CODE:	DOM	1	0
Domestic Dispute - Inactive	NATURE CODE:	016.01	1	0

Run: 8/06/2019 8:20AM

9

Auto Accident

Property - Damage

CALHOUN COUNTY E-911 End Of Month Report

7/01/2019 To 7/31/2019

(Filtered by Unit Department Assignment)

Page:

3

Farm Accident	NATURE CODE:	FRM	1	0
General Relay Of Info	NATURE CODE:	GEN RELY	2	0
Harassment	NATURE CODE:	016.08	1	0
INTOXICATED SUBJECT	NATURE CODE:	SIG10	1	0
Investigation / Followup	NATURE CODE:	INV	1	0
Investigation- Officer Initiated	NATURE CODE:	INVEST	4	0
Juvenile Problem	NATURE CODE:	035.00	1	0
Kidnapping	NATURE CODE:	025.00	1	0
Medical Alert	NATURE CODE!	IED ALER	1	0
MENTAL HYIGENE	NATURE CODE:	METHYG	1	0
Mental Problems	NATURE CODE:	MTL	2	0
Missing Person	NATURE CODE:	019.01	1	0
Motorcycle Accident	NATURE CODE:	MOTOR	1	0
Phone Harrasment	NATURE CODE:	PHO	1	0
Property - Damage	NATURE CODE:	005.00	3	0
Property - Unsecure	NATURE CODE:	005.05	1	0
Property Damage	NATURE CODEP	DAMAGE	1	0
ROAD HAZZARD	NATURE CODE:	RD HAZ	1	0
Seizures	NATURE CODE:	048.43	1	0
Stolen Property	NATURE CODE:	STOLEN	1	0
Stolen Vehicle	NATURE CODE:	SIG14	1	0
Suspicious Activity	NATURE CODE:	SUSP	2	0
Suspicious Person	NATURE CODE:	030.00	3	0
Suspicious Vehicle	NATURE CODE:	030.01	1	0
Theft Report - Inactive	NATURE CODE:	063.01	1	0
Threats	NATURE CODE: 1	THREATS	1	0
Traffic Stop	NATURE CODE:	038.00	36	0
Trespassing	NATURE CODE:	SIG33	1	0
UNKNOWN COMPLAINT	NATURE CODE:	UC	1	0
Warrant	NATURE CODE:W	/ARRANT	1	0
Totals For: West Virginia State	Police		98	0
CALHOUN CO. D.N.R.			ALL CALLS CAL (WITH AT LEAST ONE AGE	LS WITH RPT NO
Auto Accident	NATURE CODE:	SICE	4	O O

NATURE CODE:

NATURE CODE:

SIG6

005.00

1

1

0

0

Run: 8/06/2019

8:20AM

CALHOUN COUNTY E-911

Page:

End Of Month Report

7/01/2019 To 7/31/2019

(Filtered by Unit Department Assignment)

	(. morea by ome bepartment / todignment)					
	Suspicious Activity	NATURE CODE:	SUSP	1	0	
	Suspicious Person	NATURE CODE:	030.00	1	0	
	TREE/ROADWAY	NATURE CODE:	TREE/RD	1	0	
	Totals For: CALHOUN CO. D.N.	R.		5	0	
20	State Fire Marshall Office			ALL CALLS	CALLS WITH RPT NO EAGENCY UNIT ON SCENE)	
	Investigation- Officer Initiated	NATURE CODE:	INVEST	1	0	
	Totals For: State Fire Marshall	Office		1	0	
21	GRANTSVILLE VOL. FIRE DEPT	·.		ALL CALLS	CALLS WITH RPT NO	
	Auto Accident	NATURE CODE:	SIG6	(WITH AT LEAST ONE	AGENCY UNIT ON SCENE)	
27	Detail	NATURE CODE:	DET.00	1	0	
	Farm Accident	NATURE CODE:	FRM	1	0	
	FIRE ALARM	NATURE CODE:	FIRE ALA	1	0	
	LANDING ZONE	NATURE CODE:	LZ	3	0	
	Smoke - Smell Of	NATURE CODE:	054.53	1	0	
	TREE/ROADWAY	NATURE CODE:	TREE/RD	1	0	
	Totals For: GRANTSVILLE VOL	FIRE DEPT.		9	0	
22	UPPER WEST FORK VOL. FIRE DEPT.			ALL CALLS (CALLS WITH RPT NO AGENCY UNIT ON SCENE)	
	Motor Vehicle Accident No Injuries	NATURE CODE:	SIG-6	1	0	
	Totals For: UPPER WEST FORK	VOL. FIRE DEPT.		1	0	
23	ARNOLDSBURG VOL. FIRE DEPT.			ALL CALLS CALLS WITH RPT NO (WITH AT LEAST ONE AGENCY UNIT ON SCENE)		
	Auto Accident	NATURE CODE:	SIG6	2	O O	
	Back Pain	NATURE CODE:	048.06	1	0	
	Investigation / Followup	NATURE CODE:	INV	1	0	
	Motor Vehicle Accident No Injuries	NATURE CODE:	SIG-6	1	0	
	Motorcycle Accident	NATURE CODE:	MOTOR	1	0	
	Smoke - Smell Of	NATURE CODE:	054.53	1	0	
	Traffic Stop	NATURE CODE:	038.00	1	0	
	Totals For: ARNOLDSBURG VO	L. FIRE DEPT.		8	0	
29	CALHOUN EMS			ALL CALLS O	CALLS WITH RPT NO AGENCY UNIT ON SCENE)	
	Abdominal Pain	NATURE CODE:	048.00	2	0	
	ALS Transport	NATURE CODE:	TXP	8	0	
	ASST REQUESTED	NATURE CODE:A	SST REQ	1	0	
	Auto Accident	NATURE CODE:	SIG6	4	0	

Run: 8/06/2019

8:20AM

CALHOUN COUNTY E-911

Page:

5

End Of Month Report

7/01/2019 To 7/31/2019

(Filtered by Unit Department Assignment)

Bleeding / Lacerations NATURE CODE: 048.09 2 0 **BLS TRANSPORT** NATURE CODE: B TX 10 0 **Breathing Problems** NATURE CODE: 048.10 2 0 Chest Pain NATURE CODE: 048.16 3 0 Child Birth/OB NATURE CODE: LABOR 1 0 Diabetic Problem NATURE CODE: 048.23 1 0 Extremity Pain NATURE CODE: EX PAIN 3 0 Falls NATURE CODE: **FALLS** 5 0 Farm Accident NATURE CODE: FRM 1 0 General Illness NATURE CODE: **GEN** 6 0 General Relay Of Info NATURE CODE:GEN RELY 1 0 General Weakness NATURE CODEGEN.WEAK 2 0 Infection NATURE CODE: INFECT 2 0 LIFTING ASST. REQ NATURE CODE: LIFT AST 1 0 Medical Alert NATURE CODEMED ALER 1 0 Mental Problems NATURE CODE: MTL 1 0 Motor Vehicle Accident No Injuries NATURE CODE: SIG-6 1 0 Motorcycle Accident NATURE CODE: MOTOR 1 0 MUTUAL AIDE NATURE CODE: MUT-AIDE 2 0 Nausea/Vomiting NATURE CODE: NAUSEA 2 0 Overdose/ Poisoning NATURE CODE: OD 2 0 Passed Out/Fainted NATURE CODE: **PASS** 2 0 Stroke NATURE CODE: 048.46 1 0 Unresponsive NATURE CODE: **UNR** 1 0 Warrant NATURE CODE:WARRANT 1 0 **Totals For: CALHOUN EMS** 70 0